

mmust (GEM)

M.B. No. 708
2021-22

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Const at Road from Baghwa main path.

Last Point to Maheshi Sima DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

M/s Ravi Construction

MEASUREMENT BOOK

4th on 1/10/11

52

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Recast Abstract of Cost					
11/12 - Construction of Road					
Bagwa Main Path east					
point of Malisi Tola.					
Agency - M/S Rabi Construction					
Agreement No- 13SBD/2021 - 22					
Date of start - 15/06/2021					
Date of completion - 14/06/2022					
Date of Entry - 5/02/2023					
further measurement Nil					
Abstract of Cost					
Item 7/1 Providing & fixing					
working BenchMark &					

Pillar - do - do - 6/2					
i) Bench Mark Pillar					
2 Nos Qty VTMB p- (43)					
@ Rs 4158.20/No					Rs 8317.00
ii) Reference Pillar					
5 Nos Qty VTMB p- (43)					
@ Rs 1905.60/No					Rs 9528.00
Item 7/2 clearing & grubbing					
Road Land (By manual method)					
- do - do - 7/3					
1.04 Ha Qty VTMB p- (43)					
@ Rs 53870.81/Ha					Rs 56035.00
Continuation					

1.11.2021

52

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Recess					
11/13 - Construction of Road					
Bagua Main Path foot					
point to Main Tola					
Agency - M/S Pata Construction					
Agreement No 135BD/2021-22					
Date of start - 15/06/2021					
Date of completion - 14/06/2022					
Date of Entry - 5/07/2022					
Further measurement NIL					
Abstract of Cost					
Item 1/1. Providing & fixing					
working Bench Marks &					

Pillar - do - do - En					
(i) Bench Mark Pillar					
2 Nos Qty VTMB p- (43)					
@ Rs 4158.20/No ——— Rs 8317.00					
(ii) Reference Pillar					
5 Nos Qty VTMB p- (43)					
@ Rs 1925.67/No ——— Rs 9528.00					
Item 2/2 clearing & grubbing					
Road land (By manual means)					
- do - do - Tls					
1.04 Ha Qty VTMB p- (43)					
@ Rs 53879.81/Ha ——— Rs 56035.00					

Continuation



Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item 23/13 Paving with cement mortar (1:4) - do - do - 1/2					
112.00 m ² Qty VTRB p - (43)					
Q. 1. 185.20/m ² —————					82026.00
Item 23/14 Dismantling of existing structure - do - do - 1/2					
(1) PCC work					
3.60 m ² Qty VTRB p - (43)					
Q. 15 503.88/m ² —————					4837.00
(1) PCC work					
26.88 m ² Qty VTRB p - (43)					
Q. 15 1145.64/m ² —————					26795.00
Item 24/15 Dismantling of bridge structure (like culvert) - do - do - 1/2 (B/W)					
198.00 m ² Qty VTRB p - (43)					
Q. 15 237.67/m ² —————					47059.00
					8755234.00
Add 121.00 T —————					10506282
Add 1% Less —————					87552
Total —————					10030466.00
Less 15.5% below =					1555725.00
Less previous payment =					4830009.00
					3644722.00

Continuation

19/08/2023
S.E.

C.R.
25/8/23
G